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Delfin Rücken Brust Kraul Gesamt

1 2 Moser Nina 2019 weiblich N 00:35,12 00:42,75 00:39,46 01:57,33
2 3 Feichtner Johanna 2019 weiblich N 00:44,25 00:45,50 00:46,00 02:15,75
3 4 Oberreiter Hannah 2019 weiblich N 00:48,25 00:49,84 00:44,78 02:22,87
4 5 Gruber Marie 2018 weiblich N 00:38,50 00:52,96 00:56,84 02:28,30
5 6 Mösenbacher Pauline 2019 weiblich N 00:48,78 00:51,75 00:49,43 02:29,96
6 9 Kogler Nadine 2019 weiblich N N 00:56,37 N 00:56,37

1 1 Scheiber Julian 2019 männlich 00:45,48 00:29,41 00:35,68 00:34,84 02:25,41
2 7 Pürgy David 2019 männlich N 01:07,46 00:52,32 N 01:59,78
3 8 Spitzer Tobias 2019 männlich N 00:45,60 01:27,62 N 02:13,22

1 2 Pichorner Emilia 2018 weiblich 00:45,66 00:30,00 00:34,91 00:33,50 02:24,07
2 3 Bergner Theresa 2018 weiblich N 00:35,93 00:34,00 00:45,44 01:55,37
3 4 Stock Emelie 2018 weiblich N 00:38,37 00:43,13 00:36,37 01:57,87
4 6 Stockreiter Johanna 2018 weiblich N 00:36,35 00:44,31 00:39,44 02:00,10
5 8 Wallner Helena 2018 weiblich N 00:40,10 00:56,22 00:43,75 02:20,07
6 9 Paulitsch Ella 2018 weiblich N 00:49,84 00:48,03 00:46,97 02:24,84
7 10 Hübler Johanna 2018 weiblich N 00:47,16 00:52,53 00:58,34 02:38,03
8 13 Würtz Valentina 2018 weiblich N 00:50,00 01:07,31 N 01:57,31
9 15 Rana Juna 2018 weiblich N N 00:38,75 N 00:38,75

1 1 Pachlinger Manuel 2018 männlich 00:41,50 00:33,65 00:34,50 00:33,81 02:23,46
2 5 Ndayitwayeko-Kühr Yanis 2018 männlich N 00:39,37 00:37,44 00:42,62 01:59,43
3 7 Bukovics Paul 2018 männlich N 00:36,87 00:42,16 00:49,93 02:08,96
4 11 Weilharter Marco 2018 männlich N 00:42,81 00:36,66 N 01:19,47
5 12 Schmidt Philipp 2018 männlich N 00:40,72 00:45,72 N 01:26,44
6 14 Mürzl Bernhard 2018 männlich N 00:45,00 01:35,10 N 02:20,10

1 3 Jessner Theresa 2017 weiblich N 00:29,87 00:35,82 00:29,38 01:35,07
2 5 Magg Johanna 2017 weiblich N 00:35,95 00:37,75 00:32,41 01:46,11
3 8 Wallner Diana 2017 weiblich N 00:38,31 00:33,00 00:57,18 02:08,49
4 10 Mösenbacher Martina 2017 weiblich N 00:29,51 N 00:29,29 00:58,80
5 11 Schwaiger Hanna 2017 weiblich N 00:41,09 00:38,47 N 01:19,56
6 12 Moser Laura 2017 weiblich N 00:46,06 00:50,72 N 01:36,78

1 1 Allmer Lorenz 2017 männlich 00:37,10 00:33,43 00:37,18 00:26,88 02:14,59
2 2 Pagitsch Julius 2017 männlich 00:44,85 00:34,00 00:35,03 00:34,62 02:28,50
3 4 Gruber Simon 2017 männlich N 00:29,53 00:32,91 00:33,84 01:36,28
4 6 Thomma Florian 2017 männlich N 00:35,53 00:34,96 00:38,32 01:48,81
5 7 Zechner Eric 2017 männlich N 00:38,00 00:36,07 00:36,18 01:50,25
6 9 Gams Lorenz 2017 männlich N 00:41,75 00:36,59 00:52,78 02:11,12
7 13 Seidl Leonhard 2017 männlich N N 00:43,47 N 00:43,47

1 1 Oberreiter Helena 2016 weiblich 00:22,03 00:23,41 00:27,16 00:19,85 01:32,45
2 2 Scheiber Hanna 2016 weiblich 00:24,34 00:23,16 00:27,94 00:20,85 01:36,29
3 3 Pagitsch Ines 2016 weiblich 00:32,19 00:29,47 00:25,91 00:33,07 02:00,64
4 4 Putz Amalia 2016 weiblich 00:28,31 00:29,38 00:34,00 00:32,69 02:04,38
5 5 Szigethy Johanna 2016 weiblich 00:40,28 00:27,96 00:36,13 00:28,06 02:12,43
6 6 Wallner Felicia 2016 weiblich 00:40,75 00:31,72 00:33,22 00:38,96 02:24,65
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7 12 Marak Irina 2016 weiblich N 00:30,56 00:47,72 N 01:18,28
8 13 Pirker Julia 2016 weiblich N 00:37,87 00:41,16 N 01:19,03
9 14 Lux Valentina 2016 weiblich N 00:42,46 00:36,69 N 01:19,15

1 7 Mang Lorenz 2016 männlich N 00:29,53 00:38,75 00:32,35 01:40,63
2 8 Bukovics Ben 2016 männlich N 00:34,56 00:34,91 00:35,87 01:45,34
3 9 Zischmeier Matteo 2016 männlich N 00:33,72 00:38,69 00:38,60 01:51,01
4 10 Ndayitwayeko-Kühr Joshua 2016 männlich N 00:40,34 00:46,28 00:31,90 01:58,52
5 11 Veit Maximilian 2016 männlich N 00:31,37 00:32,56 N 01:03,93

1 2 Pachlinger Sarah 2015 weiblich 00:21,72 00:24,22 00:26,75 00:20,91 01:33,60
2 3 Streitberger Ellena 2015 weiblich 00:24,06 00:25,15 00:27,09 00:20,16 01:36,46
3 4 Stadlober Julia 2015 weiblich 00:25,90 00:25,50 00:27,87 00:21,53 01:40,80
4 5 Gappmair Aylina 2015 weiblich 00:25,69 00:26,47 00:26,44 00:22,43 01:41,03
5 6 Petz Theresa 2015 weiblich 00:26,03 00:25,16 00:26,25 00:26,03 01:43,47
6 10 Magg Elisabeth 2015 weiblich N 00:28,63 00:33,32 00:32,16 01:34,11
7 11 Offenbacher Amelie 2015 weiblich N 01:18,15 01:14,13 N 02:32,28

1 1 Thanner Timo 2015 männlich 00:21,63 00:21,15 00:24,47 00:18,53 01:25,78
2 7 Moser Nico 2015 männlich 00:28,00 00:30,19 00:26,03 00:24,15 01:48,37
3 8 Fellner Sebastian 2015 männlich 00:37,50 00:37,43 00:37,47 00:26,62 02:19,02
4 9 Macheiner Elias 2015 männlich N 00:28,34 00:35,93 00:27,44 01:31,71

1 1 Dröscher Christina Masters weiblich 00:17,69 00:18,50 00:20,16 00:15,91 01:12,26
2 4 Petz Eva Masters weiblich 00:22,19 00:21,75 00:20,62 00:16,81 01:21,37
3 5 Weilharter Birgit Masters weiblich 00:21,85 00:22,46 00:20,75 00:16,47 01:21,53
4 7 Oberreiter Bettina Masters weiblich 00:20,87 00:25,31 00:22,60 00:20,93 01:29,71
5 8 Kühr Manuela Masters weiblich 00:24,41 00:22,56 00:23,69 00:20,75 01:31,41
6 9 Bäckenberger Claudia Masters weiblich 00:25,10 00:23,29 00:23,63 00:20,56 01:32,58
7 10 Weiermair Gertraud Masters weiblich 00:26,68 00:26,06 00:21,90 00:19,85 01:34,49
8 11 Bischof Renate Masters weiblich 00:29,10 00:29,37 00:25,66 00:24,41 01:48,54
9 12 Madler Hildegard Masters weiblich N 00:25,50 00:24,75 00:25,31 01:15,56

10 13 Scheiber Nadine Masters weiblich N 00:27,81 00:27,78 00:24,25 01:19,84
11 15 Allmer Claudia Masters weiblich N N 00:25,28 00:21,78 00:47,06
12 16 Pürgy Evi Masters weiblich N N 00:28,87 00:29,22 00:58,09
13 17 Bergner Tanja Masters weiblich N N 00:23,19 N 00:23,19
14 18 Hübler Gudrun Masters weiblich N N 00:25,72 N 00:25,72

1 2 Wabscheg Martin Masters männlich 00:19,38 00:20,50 00:20,37 00:14,81 01:15,06
2 3 Krenbucher Alexander Masters männlich 00:19,44 00:20,75 00:19,50 00:15,47 01:15,16
3 6 Putz Heimo Masters männlich 00:22,56 00:22,00 00:24,90 00:18,03 01:27,49
4 14 Stock Richard Masters männlich N N 00:20,50 00:14,78 00:35,28

1 1 Trippl Melina 2014 weiblich 00:43,12 00:50,23 00:48,75 00:43,52 03:05,62
2 2 Leitner Maja 2014 weiblich 01:00,84 01:08,63 01:06,53 00:59,84 04:15,84
3 3 Egger Maya Tau 2014 weiblich 01:06,25 01:16,13 01:05,78 00:58,31 04:26,47
4 4 Szigethy Flora 2014 weiblich 01:09,87 01:08,09 01:04,50 01:06,84 04:29,30
5 5 Wallner Anika 2014 weiblich 01:34,00 01:06,66 01:20,94 01:26,31 05:27,91
6 6 Holz Anna 2014 N 01:01,68 N 00:55,06 01:56,74
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1 7 Allmer Moritz 2014 männlich N N N 00:48,13 00:48,13

1 3 Weilharter Laura 2013 weiblich N N 00:57,78 N 00:57,78

1 1 Galler Maximilian 2013 männlich 01:03,66 00:56,19 00:56,16 00:46,66 03:42,67
2 2 Resch Sebastian 2013 männlich 01:02,50 00:55,75 00:57,31 00:51,06 03:46,62

1 2 Farkas Zsuzsanna 2011/12 weiblich 00:36,16 00:39,63 00:44,00 00:32,54 02:32,33
2 3 Haid Isabel 2011/12 weiblich 00:48,40 00:46,09 00:50,72 00:41,88 03:07,09
3 4 Lassacher Franziska 2011/12 weiblich 00:49,09 00:50,88 00:52,16 00:42,10 03:14,23
4 5 Rom Carina 2011/12 weiblich 00:52,56 00:48,69 00:49,03 00:48,06 03:18,34

1 1 Ferner Maximilian 2011/12 männlich 00:36,66 00:40,88 00:40,68 00:33,47 02:31,69
2 6 Gugganig Armin 2011/12 männlich 00:47,19 00:56,56 00:48,25 00:46,38 03:18,38

1 2 Kratzer Laura 2009/10 weiblich 00:44,69 00:44,35 00:56,60 00:38,13 03:03,77
2 3 Rohn Victoria 2009/10 weiblich 00:47,47 00:51,65 00:48,15 00:39,50 03:06,77
3 4 Stepanova Polina 2009/10 weiblich 01:00,72 00:50,00 01:01,00 00:48,34 03:40,06

1 1 Pollheimer Hannes 2009/10 männlich 00:33,35 00:37,85 00:40,54 00:30,81 02:22,55
2 5 Fingerlos Philipp 2009/10 männlich 01:18,66 01:15,04 01:18,00 01:03,63 04:55,33

1 1 Bäckenberger Julia AK weiblich 00:34,44 00:34,94 00:39,25 00:31,32 02:19,95
2 2 Dröscher Alexandra AK weiblich 00:34,47 00:36,84 00:42,53 00:33,41 02:27,25
3 4 Weiermair Franziska AK weiblich 00:35,56 00:38,50 00:43,25 00:32,35 02:29,66
4 5 Gams Romy AK weiblich 00:39,18 00:37,56 00:43,00 00:34,04 02:33,78
5 6 Eugen Elena AK weiblich 00:38,97 00:39,31 00:46,69 00:31,47 02:36,44
6 8 Madler Johanna - Antonia AK weiblich 00:37,35 00:42,50 00:46,78 00:34,22 02:40,85
7 9 Gerhart Anna AK weiblich 00:43,88 00:40,53 00:46,13 00:34,38 02:44,92

1 3 Szentgyörgyi Gergely AK männlich 00:37,03 00:38,85 00:41,13 00:30,87 02:27,88
0 7 Auer Thomas AK männlich 00:39,84 00:44,75 00:39,57 00:32,84 02:37,00
3 10 Mösenbacher Rudolf AK männlich N 00:51,88 00:51,22 00:38,12 02:21,22
0 11 Mösenbacher Andreas AK männlich N N 00:47,75 00:36,00 01:23,75


